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Day Date Lectures topic 

Monday 25/09/2023 cardiology Ischemic Heart Disease (IHD1)

Tuesday 26/09/2023 cardiology Acute Coronary Syndrome(IHD2)

Wednesday 27/09/2023 cardiology Tachyarrhythmia's 

Thursday 28/09/2023 cardiology Brady arrhythmias 

Friday 29/09/2023

Saturday 30/09/2023

Sunday 01/10/2023 cardiology Valvular Heart Disease   

Monday 02/10/2023 cardiology Infective endocarditis

Tuesday 03/10/2023 cardiology Hypertension  1

Wednesday 04/10/2023 cardiology Hypertension  2

Thursday 05/10/2023 cardiology  Heart Failure 1

Friday 06/10/2023

Saturday 07/10/2023

Sunday 08/10/2023 cardiology Heart Failure 2 Cardiomyopathies, myocarditis

Monday 09/10/2023 cardiology Pericardial Disease 

Tuesday 10/10/2023 nephrology Introduction to Nephrology

Wednesday 11/10/2023 nephrology Hypertension

Thursday 12/10/2023 Nephrology Acid base disorders

Friday 13/10/2023

Saturday 14/10/2023

Sunday 15/10/2023 Nephrology Sodium and Water disorders

Monday 16/10/2023 Nephrology Acute Kidney Injury

Tuesday 17/10/2023 Nephrology Chronic Kidney Disease

Wednesday 18/10/2023 Nephrology Renal Replacement Therapy

Thursday 19/10/2023 Nephrology Primary Glomerular disorders

Friday 20/10/2023

Saturday 21/10/2023

Sunday 22/10/2023 Nephrology Secondary  Glomerular disorders

Monday 23/10/2023 Nephrology Potassium Disorders

Tuesday 24/10/2023 Hematology Approach to Anemia

Wednesday 25/10/2023 Hematology Megaloblastic Anemia 

Thursday 26/10/2023 Hematology Acq. Hemolytic Anemia

Friday 27/10/2023

Saturday 28/10/2023

Sunday 29/10/2023 Hematology Hemoglobinopathies 

Monday 30/10/2023 Hematology Iron overload disorders

Tuesday 31/10/2023           Hematology  Platelets disorders

Wednesday 01/11/2023 Hematology Other bleeding disorders

Thursday 02/11/2023 Hematology Acute Leukemias

Friday 03/11/2023

Saturday 04/11/2023



Sunday 05/11/2023 Hematology Chr. Myeloproliferative disor

Monday 06/11/2023 Hematology Plasma Cell disorders

Tuesday 07/11/2023 Rheumatology Rheumatoid arthritis

Wednesday 08/11/2023 Rheumatology Spondyloarthropathy

Thursday 09/11/2023 Rheumatology Vasculitis

Friday 10/11/2023

Saturday 11/11/2023

Sunday 12/11/2023 Rheumatology systemic lupus erthrymatosis

Monday 13/11/2023 Rheumatology Polymyositis

Tuesday 14/11/2023 Rheumatology Scleroderma

Wednesday 15/11/2023 Rheumatology Gout and OA

Thursday 16/11/2023 infectious  HIV 1

Friday 17/11/2023

Saturday 18/11/2023

Sunday 19/11/2023 infectious antibiotics

Monday 20/11/2023 infectious Thphoid fever

Tuesday 21/11/2023 infectious Brucellosis

Wednesday 22/11/2023 infectious Tuberculosis

Thursday 23/11/2023 infectious Approach to immune deficiency

Friday 24/11/2023

Saturday 25/11/2023

Sunday 26/11/2023 infectious HIV 2 

Monday 27/11/2023 Gastroenterology Malabsorption

Tuesday 28/11/2023 Gastroenterology Pancratitis

Wednesday 29/11/2023 Gastroenterology Cirrhosis +decompensated Liver disease

Thursday 30/11/2023 Gastroenterology Oesophageal disorders

Friday 01/12/2023

Saturday 02/12/2023

Sunday 03/12/2023 Gastroenterology PUD

Monday 04/12/2023 Gastroenterology ASH and NASH

Tuesday 05/12/2023 Gastroenterology Upper+Lower GI bleeding

Wednesday 06/12/2023 Gastroenterology Autoimmune liver disease PSC,PBC

Thursday 07/12/2023 Gastroenterology IBD

Friday 08/12/2023

Saturday 09/12/2023

Sunday 10/12/2023 endocrinology Calcium disorders

Monday 11/12/2023 endocrinology Diabetes Mellitus I

Tuesday 12/12/2023 endocrinology Diabetes Mellitus II

Wednesday 13/12/2023 endocrinology Hypothalamic Pituitary a adrenal axis

Thursday 14/12/2023 endocrinology Pitnitary disorders

Friday 15/12/2023

Saturday 16/12/2023

Sunday 17/12/2023 endocrinology Adrenal disorders 

Monday 18/12/2023 endocrinology Thyroid disorders 1

Tuesday 19/12/2023 endocrinology Thyroid  disorders 2

Wednesday 20/12/2023 Respiratory Respiratery failure

Thursday 21/12/2023 Respiratory Asthma



Friday 22/12/2023

Saturday 23/12/2023

Sunday 24/12/2023 Respiratory COPD

Monday 25/12/2023

Tuesday 26/12/2023 Respiratory Lung Cancer

Wednesday 27/12/2023 Respiratory Pneumonia

Thursday 28/12/2023 Respiratory ILD

Friday 29/12/2023

Saturday 30/12/2023

Sunday 31/12/2023 Respiratory OSA

Monday 01/01/2024

Tuesday 02/01/2024 Respiratory Pleural Disease

Wednesday 03-Jan-24         Respiratory Pulmonry embolisim














